
From To

2000 1 2000 FULLY	PAID 21‐06‐2021 05‐07‐2022 Demat
4000 2001 6000 FULLY	PAID 22‐06‐2021 05‐07‐2022 Physical
7000 6001 13000 FULLY	PAID 21‐06‐2021 05‐07‐2024 Demat
33000 13001 46000 FULLY	PAID 21‐06‐2021 05‐07‐2022 Demat
3000 46001 49000 FULLY	PAID 22‐06‐2021 05‐07‐2022 Physical
1000 49001 50000 FULLY	PAID 21‐06‐2021 05‐07‐2022 Demat
167000 50001 217000 FULLY	PAID 21‐06‐2021 05‐07‐2024 Demat
523000 217001 740000 FULLY	PAID 21‐06‐2021 05‐07‐2022 Demat
50000 740001 790000 FULLY	PAID 19‐06‐2021 05‐07‐2022 Demat
50000 790001 840000 FULLY	PAID 21‐06‐2021 05‐07‐2022 Demat
160000 840001 1000000 FULLY	PAID 21‐06‐2021 05‐07‐2024 Demat
664000 1000001 1664000 Demat
1664000 TOTAL

FULLY	PAID	&	FREE	‐	IPO	SHARES

TIMES	GREEN	ENERGY	(INDIA)	LIMITED	SME	IPO
	

Number	of	
Securities

Distinctive	Numbers	 Type	of	Security	(F‐Fully	
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Lock‐in	etc.)
Lock	in	date	From Lock	in	date	Upto Physical/Demat


